THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number



SAP Number N/A

Department of Behavioral Health

Telephone Number909-388-0861ContractorSan Mateo County Behavioral Health and Recovery Services DivisionContractor RepresentativeEdith CabuslayTelephone Number650-573-2227Contract TermDecember 17, 2024 through December 16, 2029Original Contract AmountN/A
Contractor RepresentativeEdith CabuslayTelephone Number650-573-2227Contract TermDecember 17, 2024 through December 16, 2029Original Contract AmountN/A
Contractor RepresentativeDivisionTelephone NumberEdith CabuslayContract TermDecember 17, 2024 through December 16, 2029Original Contract AmountN/A
Telephone Number650-573-2227Contract TermDecember 17, 2024 through December 16, 2029Original Contract AmountN/AAmendment AmountN/A
Contract TermDecember 17, 2024 through December 16, 2029Original Contract AmountN/AAmendment AmountN/A
Original Contract Amount December 16, 2029 Amendment Amount N/A
Original Contract Amount N/A Amendment Amount
Amendment Amount
Total Contract Amount N/A
Cost Center
Grant Number (If applicable) N/A

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:

Non-financial Memorandum of Understanding with San Mateo County Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Division to provide non-exclusive license rights to the materials, media, and other assets related to the Cannabis Decoded Campaign, for the total period of December 17, 2024 to December 16, 2029.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY		
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department
►	►	▶
Dawn Martin, Deputy County Counsel	Ellayna Hoatson, Contracts Supervisor	Georgina Yoshioka, Director
Date	Date	Date